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*xxxkx Method 1

RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE

(space saver)

Item-total Statistics

if Item

YAl
YAZ2
YA3
YA4
YAS
YAG
YB7
YBS8
YB9
YB10
YB11
YB12
YB13
YC1l4
YC15
YCl6
YC17
YC18
YC19
YD20
YD21
YD22
YD23
YD24
YE25

Reliability Coefficients

N of Cases =

Scale
Mean

if Item

Deleted

85.
85.
85.
85.
86.
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.
86.
85.
85.
86.
86.
86.
86.
86.
86.
.2333
85.
85.
85.
85.
85.

85

Alpha = .9157

5667
4000
6333
4333
1000
8000
9000
7000
8667
7000
0000
6667
7333
4000
1000
5333
6000
5667
6333

3333
6333
6333
4667
7667

30.0

Scale
Variance
Total
Deleted

180.1161
181.0069
180.7920
189.3575
178.2310
186.1655
178.3690
183.3207
184.4644
176.4931
180.4138
185.8161
184.4092
176.1793
174.4379
179.2920
169.0759
169.8402
168.5851
183.9092
183.2644
179.7575
176.7920
179.5678
173.7023

(ALPHA)

Corrected
Item-
if Item
Correlation

.6332
.5057
.4931
L2337
.5764
.3430
.6794
.5876
.4872
L1222
.5843
.3333
.4390
.6074
.6130
L4294
.6326
.5784
.5640
.4563
.4901
.5621
.6334
.6315
.6024

N of Items

will be used for this analysis ***x**%*

Alpha
Deleted

L9111
.9129
.9131
.9166
.9116
.9153
.9102
.9123
.9134
.9093
L9117
.9156
.9140
.9109
.9108
.9148
.9107
.9124
.9135
.9137
.9133
.9119
.9105
.9110
.9110
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dszan | ngu ngu ngu ngu ngu
Lo |szwwns | T szwns |, [ dszwns | T, | dssvns |
n3 CRLIAN CRLIAN CRLIAN CRGIAN CRLIAN
10 10 100 80 280 162 800 260 2,800 338
15 14 110 86 290 165 850 265 3,000 341
20 19 120 92 300 169 900 269 3,500 346
25 24 130 97 320 175 950 274 4,000 351
30 28 140 103 340 181 1,000 278 4,500 354
35 32 150 108 360 186 1,100 285 5,000 357
40 36 160 113 380 191 1,200 291 6,000 361
45 40 170 118 400 196 1,300 297 7,000 364
50 44 180 123 420 201 1,400 302 8,000 367
55 48 190 127 440 205 1,500 306 9,000 368
60 52 200 132 460 210 1,600 310 10,000 | 370
65 56 210 136 480 214 1,700 313 15,000 | 375
70 59 220 140 500 217 1,800 317 | 20,000 | 377
75 63 230 144 550 226 1,900 320 30,000 379
80 66 240 148 600 234 2,000 322 40,000 380
85 70 250 152 650 242 2,200 327 | 50,000 | 381
90 73 260 155 700 248 2,400 331 75,000 | 382
95 76 270 159 750 254 2,600 335 | 100,000 | 384

(M1 : Robert V. Krejcie and Earyle W. Morgan. 1970)
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